
ETEA - CBT Test Result for the Post of Junior Teacher (BPS-12) in SWSE&WE.

(Result of Passed Candidates test held on dated: (15th 16th Feb, 2025).

ROLL 

NO
NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE QUOTA POST APPLIED

MARKS

/ 100

01843 SYED ASIM ALI SHAH
SYED MUMTAZ 

HUSSAIN SHAH
ABBOTTABAD MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 64

01239 ZAHIDA BIBI NOOR ZAMAN TANK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 62

01522 KHADIJA ZAFAR ZAFAR LQBAL NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 62

01596
MUHAMMAD RASHID 

KHAN
KALA KHAN KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 60

01599 MUHAMMAD ZAHEER KHIAL MIR NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 60

01659 SYED ABDULLAH SHAH JAVID SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 60

01034 ILHAM ALIM ALIM UR RASHAD SWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 59

01625 ZEESHAN  ZAHID ZAHID IQBAL ABBOTTABAD MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 59

01627 MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD HAYAT D.I KHAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 58

01809 MUHAMMAD  SAJID ABDULLAH BAJAUR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 58

01828 SADEEQ ALI SARDAR ALI MOHMAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 58

01113 SALMA BIBI KHUSHAL MUHAMMAD KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01224 UROOJ UMAR UMAR ALI
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01231 IQRA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01210 SHEEBA NAZ AMIR ZADA KHAN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 55

01570 REHMAN ULLAH SAAD NOOR NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 55

01618 HASEEN ULLAH AKHAIR ZAMAN
WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 55

01621 UMAIR TAYYEB MUHAMMAD TAYYEB MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 55

01217 HUMA GUL MUZAMMIL SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01233 NADIA KARIM KARIM KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01524 ROSHNI SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01629 RAHMAN ULLAH FAZLI MOULA PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54
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01832 SHOAIB UR REHMAN MUNEEB UR RAHMAN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01839 MISBAH ULLAH SHAH RASOOL ZALI SHAH BANNU MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01081 ASMA RANI ANWAR BAIG MANSEHRA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 53

01804 SAJJAD ALI LAIQ SAID DIR-LOWER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 53

01146 MEHVISH JAVEEN MUHAMMAD BASHIR ABBOTTABAD MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01164 SADEF NAZIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR 

AAJIZ
MANSEHRA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01170 MADIHA FAROOQI SALAH UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01508 SOBIA JAN JAN ALAM LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01515 MUQADDAS RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01544 WAJIHA BIBI HAIDER ALI KHAN KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01568 MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR NOOR ASGHER

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01613 JASEEM KHAN
AKHTAR MUNEER 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01104 AMBARIN KHAN SHAH NAZAR KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01121 BEENISH MUHAMMAD ISRAR MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01141 SAIRA GUL GUL FAIZ KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01151 FARIHA FAROOQI SALAH UDDIN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01152 IFFAT SAAD SAADULLAH BANNU MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01194 NEHA KALEEM
KALEEM UR REHMAN 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01609
MUHAMMAD KHALID 

KHAN
GUL AHMAD KHAN

WAZIR BANNU 

(FR-BANNU)
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01619 YASEEN SHAH DAD BUNER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01824 AKASH ABDUL SHAKOOR KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51
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01187 SOBIA NAZ TAHIR KHAN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 50

01649 FARMAN ULLAH ZAFAR ALI SHAH DIR-LOWER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 50

01818
IHTISHAM AHMED 

KHAN
SARDARAZ KHAN NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 50

01032 HINA GUL HAYAT GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 49

01127 RABIA ASHRAF ASHRAF SHAH CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 49

01241 RIAZ ULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAZEEF 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 49

01046 AMBAREEN ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01130 BABY HINA ASLAM JAN CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01171 IQRA AYUB AYUB KHAN HARIPUR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01635 FAHIM KHAN MUHAMMAD USMAN BANNU MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01652 SALMAN HABIB HABIB NOOR CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01819 MUHAMMAD YASEEN FAZAL GHANI KHYBER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01087 RUSHNA KHAN ALTAF HUSSAIN MANSEHRA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01135 HAFSA ASTANA GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01138 SABA GUL MUHAMMAD ALAM MALAKAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01531 IQRA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01578 SAIF UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01583 SAJJAD ALI KHAN GULAB ZADA MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01623 ADNAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD   SALIM KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01653 IRFAN ALI SHER ALAM UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01657 QASIM KHAN GUL NAWAB MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01660 MUHAMMAD AFNAN MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47
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01116 GULALI INAM ULLAH INAM ULLAH KHAN MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01126 REHMAT BIBI BILMILLAH JAN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01140 SAKINA NASEEM
MUHAMMAD NASEEM 

KHAN
BANNU MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01169 KANWAL  LATIF ABDUL LATIF PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01172 HALEEMA SADIA MUHAMMAD ZAMAN BAJAUR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01221 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01586 AMJAD KHAN SAIDA KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01654 BASIT ALI AJAB SAID MALAKAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01656 UMAR FAROOQ SAIDA JAN SWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01811 USMAN ALI AKBAR ALI SWABI MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01050 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01058 SALMA BEGUM JAMSHID KHAN MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01097 SHEHRIA BIBI
WALI MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01117 HUSNA MUSLIM SHAH MALAKAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01157 HUMA REHMAN SANA UR REHMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01549 LAIBA HAIDER HAIDER ALI KHAN KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01559 HAZRAT HABIB SYED HABIB SUFI PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01572 RIZWAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD NISAR NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01601 MUNAWAR UL ISLAM MULAIM KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01630 MUJAHID UR REHMAN SAEED UR REHMAN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01816
MUHAMMAD ILYAS 

KHAN
RAHAM ZAD KHAN BANNU MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01013 ROHEELA WAHEED WAHEED GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44
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01023 NIDA ALIM ALIM UR RASHAD SWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01102 MUJAHIDA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SADDIQUE
ABBOTTABAD MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01136 MAIMOONA KHAN UMAR HAYAT KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01144 SYEDA NAZIA JAMAL SYED BULBUL SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01155 SIDRA JAFAR JAFAR ALI KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01182 MARVIA JABEEN GHULAM HUSSAIN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01183 JAWARIA SHAHNAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAH 

NAWAZ
KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01189 HALEEMA
MUHAMMAD DIYAR 

KHAN
CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01507 SUNEEHA GUL KHITAB GUL SWABI MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01516 MOMINA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01567 SANA ULLAH ABDUR RAID SHAH
GADOON 

(SWABI)
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01821 SALEEM KHAN AMAN KHAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01836 ALAM KHAN AFRIDI BAHADUR KHAN

HASSAN KHEL 

PESHAWAR (FR-

PESHAWAR)
MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01041 RIFFAT AKHTAR SHOUKAT HAYAT PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01077 RUBINA NAZ PARVIZ KHAN DIR-LOWER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01086 SAFIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT HAYAT PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01088 ASIA BIBI NOOR MUHAMMAD LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01093 AYESHA GUL WAHID GUL PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01174 AQSA FAYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYAZ MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01561 RAHMAN HUSSAIN USMAN GHANI MALAKAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01616 MIANDAD AMIR  WALI KHAN DIR-UPPER MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43
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01631 KAMRAN KHAN MUHAMMAD AYAZ MALAKAND MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01636
MUHAMMAD USMAN 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD NISAR 

KHAN
PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01806 UZAIR ZAHID ZAHID ANWAR PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01815 IMRAN ALI SHER ALAM UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01062 ISHRAT JEHAN KIRAMAT ALLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01105 IHSANA PARVEEN MIR WAZIR KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01536 SAMRA SYED ZAHIR SHAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01617 SHAFI UR REHMAN GUL MANAN LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01033 ALHAM HUSSAIN BASHEER HUSSAIN KARAK MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01043 ZEENAT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH JAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01082 AYESHA AFTAB NASEEM TARIQ PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01118 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH LAKKI MARWAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01148 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01213 KHADIJA AZIZ UR REHMAN PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01504 MISS SAIRA ANWAR ANWAR KHAN MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01534 FOUZIA  AJNUM FARID KHAN MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01595 IRFANSHAH TAIMUR SHAH KOHAT MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01612 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA MUHAMMAD AYUB D.I KHAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01634 MUHAMMAD RAASHID MUHAMMAD IDREES CHARSADDA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01829
MUHAMMAD 

KHORSHED KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAR SWABI MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01044 NOOR UL AIN KIFAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01053 ANEELA MEHREEN MUHAMMAD IDREES PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40
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01061 FATIMA BIBI MIAN BAHAR UL HAQ NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01098 ARIFA WALI WOOR WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01153 MADIHA JANAT GUL NOWSHERA MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01651 FAHAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ PESHAWAR MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01802 AMIR SOHAIL MUHAMMAD WALI MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01817 SIFATULLAH LUTFULLAH MARDAN MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01826 WARIS KHAN KHAN  ZADA KURRAM MERIT Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40
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01239 ZAHIDA BIBI NOOR ZAMAN TANK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 62

01522 KHADIJA ZAFAR ZAFAR LQBAL NOWSHERA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 62

01034 ILHAM ALIM ALIM UR RASHAD SWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 59

01113 SALMA BIBI KHUSHAL MUHAMMAD KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01224 UROOJ UMAR UMAR ALI
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01231 IQRA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

KHAN
PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 56

01210 SHEEBA NAZ AMIR ZADA KHAN KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 55

01217 HUMA GUL MUZAMMIL SHAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01233 NADIA KARIM KARIM KHAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01524 ROSHNI SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 54

01081 ASMA RANI ANWAR BAIG MANSEHRA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 53

01146 MEHVISH JAVEEN MUHAMMAD BASHIR ABBOTTABAD WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01164 SADEF NAZIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR 

AAJIZ
MANSEHRA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01170 MADIHA FAROOQI SALAH UDDIN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01508 SOBIA JAN JAN ALAM LAKKI MARWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01515 MUQADDAS RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01544 WAJIHA BIBI HAIDER ALI KHAN KOHAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 52

01104 AMBARIN KHAN SHAH NAZAR KHAN NOWSHERA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01121 BEENISH MUHAMMAD ISRAR MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01141 SAIRA GUL GUL FAIZ KHAN UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01151 FARIHA FAROOQI SALAH UDDIN UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01152 IFFAT SAAD SAADULLAH BANNU WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51
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01194 NEHA KALEEM
KALEEM UR REHMAN 

KHAN
PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 51

01187 SOBIA NAZ TAHIR KHAN KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 50

01032 HINA GUL HAYAT GUL PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 49

01127 RABIA ASHRAF ASHRAF SHAH CHARSADDA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 49

01046 AMBAREEN ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01130 BABY HINA ASLAM JAN CHARSADDA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01171 IQRA AYUB AYUB KHAN HARIPUR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 48

01087 RUSHNA KHAN ALTAF HUSSAIN MANSEHRA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01135 HAFSA ASTANA GUL PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01138 SABA GUL MUHAMMAD ALAM MALAKAND WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01531 IQRA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 47

01116 GULALI INAM ULLAH INAM ULLAH KHAN MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01126 REHMAT BIBI BILMILLAH JAN KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01140 SAKINA NASEEM
MUHAMMAD NASEEM 

KHAN
BANNU WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01169 KANWAL  LATIF ABDUL LATIF PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01172 HALEEMA SADIA MUHAMMAD ZAMAN BAJAUR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01221 LUBNA SAWAB SAWAB GUL MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 46

01050 FARZANA BEGUM JALIL AHMAD KHAN SWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01058 SALMA BEGUM JAMSHID KHAN MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01097 SHEHRIA BIBI
WALI MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01117 HUSNA MUSLIM SHAH MALAKAND WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01157 HUMA REHMAN SANA UR REHMAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45
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01549 LAIBA HAIDER HAIDER ALI KHAN KOHAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 45

01013 ROHEELA WAHEED WAHEED GUL PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01023 NIDA ALIM ALIM UR RASHAD SWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01102 MUJAHIDA BIBI
MUHAMMAD 

SADDIQUE
ABBOTTABAD WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01136 MAIMOONA KHAN UMAR HAYAT KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01144 SYEDA NAZIA JAMAL SYED BULBUL SHAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01155 SIDRA JAFAR JAFAR ALI KHAN
LOWER 

CHITRAL
WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01182 MARVIA JABEEN GHULAM HUSSAIN UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01183 JAWARIA SHAHNAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAH 

NAWAZ
KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01189 HALEEMA
MUHAMMAD DIYAR 

KHAN
CHARSADDA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01507 SUNEEHA GUL KHITAB GUL SWABI WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01516 MOMINA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 44

01041 RIFFAT AKHTAR SHOUKAT HAYAT PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01077 RUBINA NAZ PARVIZ KHAN DIR-LOWER WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01086 SAFIA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT HAYAT PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01088 ASIA BIBI NOOR MUHAMMAD LAKKI MARWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01093 AYESHA GUL WAHID GUL PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01174 AQSA FAYAZ MUHAMMAD FAYAZ MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 43

01062 ISHRAT JEHAN KIRAMAT ALLAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01105 IHSANA PARVEEN MIR WAZIR KHAN UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01536 SAMRA SYED ZAHIR SHAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 42

01033 ALHAM HUSSAIN BASHEER HUSSAIN KARAK WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41
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01043 ZEENAT ABDULLAH ABDULLAH JAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01082 AYESHA AFTAB NASEEM TARIQ PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01118 SALMA IHSAN IHSANULLAH LAKKI MARWAT WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01148 JAVERIA TAIMUR ARIF GUL CHARSADDA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01213 KHADIJA AZIZ UR REHMAN PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01504 MISS SAIRA ANWAR ANWAR KHAN MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01534 FOUZIA  AJNUM FARID KHAN MARDAN WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 41

01044 NOOR UL AIN KIFAYAT ULLAH PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01053 ANEELA MEHREEN MUHAMMAD IDREES PESHAWAR WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01061 FATIMA BIBI MIAN BAHAR UL HAQ NOWSHERA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01098 ARIFA WALI WOOR WALI KHAN UPPER CHITRAL WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40

01153 MADIHA JANAT GUL NOWSHERA WOMEN Junior Teacher (BPS-12) 40
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